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
aymonts mon ,
Vit 22428 Susana_Ave. & 3“ 000 Full l)"l“’ .
] mom}mm mmm-' L?nmq 4 1.BDROOM TUNITS
In Wilmington, Income $160

s

Sell Your Equity For

CASH = % |
FR EE Appraisal :

MAY L. ARANT—Realtor

-42I|

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

Business, Industrial 102

CABINET SHOP
fn Wilmington. All steel. 3200
8q. ft. building, Completely
equipped.  Active  business,
Price of $81,600 includes shop,
equipment, gnod will, land
and oil right

Kl"I'I‘ll ‘REALTY
21509 So. Figueroa FA 8-9161

LOTS FOR SALE 108
R-3 LOT. 208th S8t., Torrance.
Between Halldale and Nor-

mandie,
DA 6-3691

REAL ESTATE Wanted 116
QUICK TOP CASH

FOR YOUR EQUITY
No Commission

astner
& CO.

REALTORS

FR 1-4651 ANYTIME
20449 HAWTHORNE

o Answer Call g |

. oraesss T T bAggsds B

INCOME PROPERTY ® Rentals g4
Residential APARTMENTS A

% dre OWNER w3 | SuEEle :

Do B dar IF.'L"“}')?{:‘K.I-‘ for: [ * = ok
\VIII (uku nice 3 hedroom ?

;"':"g&imﬂmzx Walnut, Ton APTS FOR RENT
Y FURNISHED and
INCOME PROPFR UNFURNISHED

, WouLp you? TR L8 ONLY
Yoo nox\nvi?"wh"J e SR 2
TRADE, CAL *****'L'.
GIANT REALTY ONLY $18 WBBKLY
ER, I_ 1_2_04 Completely furnished_1 be
RO WIIJLIC‘APAY Pum. T tl la D
3 dry. tnclll!le. L)
FOR _YOUR 2, 3 OR
BEDROOM ~HOUSE 2 shuigren b6 3 i
ALL AFTER 4 P.N =3
NG BROKERS PLhASF' APARTMENTS !
{l Unfurnished 122
WILI;‘. BU‘[ hyrl»ur homo ‘{or ™
casl e ou redu
‘:)ur pg;memg wylm no t * NEWI DELUXE ?
oan, l%g s $74.50-$89.50 |
FA 80568 or CEB 5.2802 ¥ AND 4 BEDROCMA X
SPACIOUS_LUXURY
APARTMENTS N ¥ nch i,
Furnished 120 oar o "{"““ s

$45 and Up

Singles, 1, 2 and 3'bd|"\1u
apts, Carpom, newly re-
decorated Inside and obt.
Adjoining schools
playgrounds. 5 miles f
Naval Base. Chjldren
comed.

“Sheridan Gardeng'

462 East 231st, TE. 4-7278
X K k¥ Kk %

* * * % %
JUST COMPLETED v
4 FOE
BEST DEAL
" RENT AT
VALOR & VALIANT

1 Bedrooms & Singles/

$79 50 UP
Lower Rates Un(urnIsIu'd
21003 and 8 MIE_ AVE:'
P.[! FR 1-7161
P

$52.60. BACHELOR, $60, 1 hed-

room. Lights, water, hol
ter paid, medry (acllmel
Adults No p

To rnnu- Dlvd FA 8- 1769
(LARGE NEW) Ful nished 1
bedroom,, child o.k,

Gm n%e
Seu Ap W, Cnrson.
r

2 apartment furnished,
318 wcsk. Slee ing rooms $9.
Utilities and ﬂ ! h

B}’uregns Hotel, 1728 Abalone,

EDROOM _furn IIlurn ished, Gar.
sal,

TV ante! nna.
er,
266th . St.,

Lomita

DELUXE 1 bedroo

and ba
. Carpets,
Recreation

FR_5-0048

“single and 1 room Apt.
Heated Pool — Adults

x UlIII!Iea Paid

C. RSON ARMS APTS,

-
2
=3

A wa” ATED
8 room apartment—1 bedroom

duplex cross from El Ca-
mino College and  Alondra
Parl 8330 R (Iundo Beuch
Blv(l ) 472,

GAUTIFUL 1 bcdmnn\
nntIc washer, DIsposaI
No Lh“dl(.ll or pets,
0-1642 Afternoons
EvnnInss 1603% W, 228th

Aulo-
Bar,

ROYAL YUKON APTS, |
(netweggag(z%ﬁ bvgul*

Cheaper Than Buying: [l
Avalon*Village
Apartments’

1-Bedroom $59.50 & up

Water lawn  care paid.
Hardwood floors, Iirn clog«
ots, Kids o.k, Close to schools,
churches and shopping area,
g B auiat TH 4-3456
Avnlnh ill miles
North of IImIn ton

on_Avalon Blvd,
§$75, 2 BEDROOM apartment,
Carpeted, garbage disposal,
Nice nelzhbmhnod 8t

263rd
DA 6-3461

DELUXE — Large 1 bedroom,
Bullt-lns F‘rl idaire, DIspos-
al. Carpets, rapel Carport.
25346% 0 k 5 ﬁléoml(a.

$70. 2 :BEDRO M8, Hardwood
floors. Garbage disposal, Two
cIlIIdren ok, 1663 W. 227th

A 8-2866. DA 4-7728,

WO i-bedroom  apartments,
Hardwood floors, Water and

trash paid. Off street park-
. 1636, W. 227th, Torrance,

§45 MONTH, Single furnished
Lomita,

apartment in
DA 5-

SMALL 1 bedroom  furnighed
apartment, All utilities Inrlud-
ed, 1 person only, No
1"18 Cota, Torrance,
"BEDROOM apartment,
clean, ' 8§76 month,
Near Douglas plant
2 orrance, FA

th,

ry
Adulls
1618 W,
8-8!

LY §$18 WEEKLY

Completely furnished 1 bed-
room, TV outlets, Disposal,
Parking area. Complete laun-
(IIV facllities, U(I!lillx-x nﬁuhl.

vhlhlnm 0.k, 268rd
_Ant DA__‘ rIIII”Jﬁ

§60. BACIIH QR Apar tment,
Utilities paid, Stall” shower,
Downm\\ns’l‘n ance, 1428 Post
e, F

FURNISHED apartment in 12
unit apartment house, Down-
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